Applications
£ Chemicals
£ Cooling Tower Filtration
£ Desalination	Prefiltration
£ Electronics
£ Food and Beverage
£ Oil / Gas
£ Paints / Inks / Coatings

Filtration Division
S O L U T I O N S
Ordering Guide (Example: BCM12X3-316L-226-2FC-PG-E)
We ship six
days a week!
+ Housings will accept cartridge lengths: 10” = (9-3/4” or 10”), 20” = (19-1/2” or 20”), 30” = (29-1/4” or 30”) and 40” = (39” or 40”)
* Based upon 7 gpm per 10” length with a 25 micron wound cartridge at 2 PSID clean and viscosity of 1 cps. Flow rates are for guidelines only.
Actual flow rates are based on fluid, viscosity, cartridge type, micron ratings and other factors.
** When using 222 or 226 connectors, you must change to a 21FOS housing (21 round) for 2-3/4” OD cartridges.
MODEL QUANTITY
(LENGTH) OF
CARTRIDGES
+
RATED
FLOW
CAPACITY*
GPM(LPM)
INLET/
OUTLET
(PIPE
SIZE)
MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
CLAMP
STYLE
SWING BOLT
STYLE
A A B C D E
BCM12X2/SBM12X2 12 (20") 168 (636) 3" 2-3/4" 39-1/2" (100.3 cm) 40-1/2" (102.9 cm) 15-3/8" (39.1 cm) 10" (25.4 cm) 16-11/16" (42.5 cm) 8" (20.3 cm)
BCM12X3/SBM12X3 12 (30") 252 (954) 3" 2-3/4" 49-1/2" (125.7 cm) 50-1/2" (128.3 cm) 15-3/8" (39.1 cm) 10" (25.4 cm) 16-11/16" (42.5 cm) 8" (20.3 cm)
BCM12X4/SBM12X4 12 (40") 330 (1272) 3" 2-3/4" 59-1/2" (151.1 cm) 60-1/2" (153.7 cm) 15-3/8" (39.1 cm) 10" (25.4 cm) 16-11/16" (42.5 cm) 8" (20.3 cm)
BCM22X3/SBM22X3** 22 (30") 462 (1749) 4" 2-5/8"** 50-3/16" (127.5 cm) 50-3/16" (127.5 cm) 15-1/4" (38.7 cm) 9-1/2" (24.1 cm) 21" (53.3 cm) 12" (25.4 cm)
BCM22X4/SBM22X4** 22 (40") 616 (2332) 4" 2-5/8"** 60-3/16" (152.9 cm) 50-3/16" (127.5 cm) 15-1/4" (38.7 cm) 9-1/2" (24.1 cm) 21" (53.3 cm) 12" (25.4 cm)
BCM12X 3      –          316L          – 226 – 2 FC        – PG – E
MODEL CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MATERIAL
/FINISH
CARTRIDGE
CONFIGURATION
INLET/
OUTLET
CONNECTION
TYPE
OPTIONS GASKET
BCM12X =
BCM22X =
(V-Band
Clamp
Closure)
SBM12X =
SBM22X =
(Swing
Bolt
Closure)
12 cartridges
22 cartridges
12 cartridges
22 cartridges
1 =
2=
3=